Barracuda Club Saint-Ghislain

coupe du Hainaut manche 2

Charleroi (BEL) 01-05-25

Liste de contrdle triée par noms

Barracuda Club Saint-Ghislain

Grand bassin (50m)

BCSG/DH/BEL

BCSG/013753/12

BCSG/012680/10

BCSG/015044/15

BCSG/014021/12

BCSG/013752/14

BCSG/011390/09

BCSG/009011/06

BCSG/014673/13

BCSG/014022/14

BCSG/011392/12

BCSG/014675/13

BCSG/012679/13

BCSG/013287/12

BCSG/014681/12

BCSG/013933/14

BCSG/012779/08

BCSG/012778/06

BCSG/015016/12

BCSG/033701/08

BCSG/014732/16

BCSG/012077/12

Boudour Yacine

Boulard Rosaline

Boulard Valentine

Butera Enola

Caramanna Lissya

Carella Aleandro

Dall'Armellina Emmeline

Debay Antoine

Delforge Lyam

Delrot Keyla

Dubart Nolan

Dubreucq Alexandra

Dufrane Emilie

Dumont Aaron

Dumont Lauryne

Herbint Adrien

Herbint Aurélie

Megdiche Yomna

Mikus Doriane

Pajak Antoni

Pajak Zofia
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15:

12
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09:
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13:
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12

13:

13:

12

12

14 :

08:

06 :

12

08:

16 :

12

10
20
31

20
24

100 Papillon
200 Dos

200 Libre
100 Brasse
400 4 nages

400 Libre
100 Brasse
100 Libre

200 Brasse
200 Dos
100 Dos
200 4 nages

200 Brasse
200 Dos
400 Libre
200 4 nages

1500 Libre
400 4 nages

100 Dos
100 Libre

200 Brasse
200 Libre

400 Libre
200 4 nages

200 Libre
100 Brasse
100 Dos
400 4 nages

200 Brasse
200 Libre

200 Brasse
100 Brasse
100 Dos

400 4 nages

100 Papillon
200 Dos
100 Dos
200 4 nages

200 Libre
100 Brasse

200 Brasse
200 Dos
400 Libre
200 4 nages

100 Papillon
200 Dos

100 Papillon
200 Dos

200 Brasse
200 Libre

200 Brasse
100 Brasse
100 Dos

400 4 nages

100 Brasse
100 Libre

100 Dos
200 4 nages

NT
3:22.82S

3:03.35L
1:52.14 L
NT

NT
2:01.71 S
1:44.56 S

3:51.42S
3:23.24 S
1:34.95S
3:33.62L

NT
3:24.88 L
6:28.64 L
3:30.59 L

22:24.94 L
NT

1:12.03 S
1:08.78 S

3:58.40 S
NT

7:32.14 L
3:35.03 S

2:36.95L
1:40.48 L
1:17.76 L
6:12.50 L

NT
NT

3:19.24 L
1:32.35L
1:28.20 L
6:36.32 L

NT
3:13.71 S
1:36.16 S
3:24.99 S

NT
NT

NT
3:57.42 S
7:33.59 L
3:48.99 L

1:24.08 S
2:54.45 S

1:28.22 S
3:10.94 S

4:00.35S
3:09.89 S

3:18.68 L
1:25.22 S
1:17.32S
6:09.86 L

2:06.20 L
1:35.95L

1:32.81S
3:21.14 S

29-03-25

12-01-25
12-01-25

23-03-25
29-03-25

29-03-25
29-03-25
08-03-25
04-01-25

12-01-25
04-01-25
01-02-25

11-01-25

29-03-25

04-01-25
29-03-25

02-02-25

11-01-25
12-01-25

01-02-25
02-02-25
11-01-25
02-02-25

29-03-25
08-03-25
08-03-25

29-03-25
04-01-25
11-01-25

05-10-24

29-03-25

29-03-25
29-03-25

04-01-25
30-11-24
08-03-25
04-01-25

11-01-25
11-01-25

23-11-24
29-03-25

Mons (BEL)

Charleroi (BEL)
Charleroi (BEL)

Bernissart (BEL)
Mons (BEL)

Mons (BEL)

Mons (BEL)
Comines (BEL)

La Louviére (BEL)

Charleroi (BEL)
La Louviére (BEL)
La Louviere (BEL)

Charleroi (BEL)

Mons (BEL)

La Louviére (BEL)
Mons (BEL)

La Louviere (BEL)

Charleroi (BEL)
Charleroi (BEL)

La Louviére (BEL)
La Louviere (BEL)
Charleroi (BEL)

La Louviére (BEL)

Mons (BEL)
Comines (BEL)
Comines (BEL)

Mons (BEL)
La Louviere (BEL)
Charleroi (BEL)

Mons (BEL)

Mons (BEL)

Mons (BEL)
Mons (BEL)

La Louviere (BEL)
Bastogne (BEL)
Comines (BEL)

La Louviere (BEL)

Charleroi (BEL)
Charleroi (BEL)

Mons (BEL)
Mons (BEL)



Barracuda Club Saint-Ghislain
coupe du Hainaut manche 2

BCSG/012693/07

BCSG/012822/14

BCSG/010559/11

BCSG/004591/05
BCSG/011391/10

BCSG/011670/12

BCSG/013934/14

Parennij Tom

Rombaux Camille

Rombaux Romain

Sutera Livio

Trubbia Alessio

Vallee Elisa

Weglowski Wojciech
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14 :
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32
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31

21
32

30

21
32

10
20
31

17
25

1500 Libre
400 4 nages

200 Brasse
200 Dos
400 Libre
400 4 nages

200 Brasse
200 Dos
100 Dos
400 4 nages

100 Libre

200 Libre
200 Dos
100 Dos
400 4 nages

200 Libre
100 Brasse
100 Dos

400 4 nages

400 Libre
200 4 nages

NT
NT

NT
3:23.49S
6:34.26 L
7:01.96 L

3:10.01L
2:47.41L
1:18.38 L
5:57.13 L

56.28 S

2:19.47 L
2:43.64 L
1:13.38 L
6:13.28 L

2:36.55 L
1:25.32 L
1:21.31L
6:13.57 L

7:07.71L
NT

29-12-24
12-01-25
12-01-25

12-01-25
01-02-25
02-02-25
01-02-25

16-02-25
16-02-25
12-01-25
04-01-25
12-01-25
02-02-25
01-02-25
04-01-25

04-01-25

Page 2

Charleroi (BEL) 01-05-25

Arras
Charleroi (BEL)
Charleroi (BEL)

Charleroi (BEL)

La Louviere (BEL)
La Louviére (BEL)
La Louviere (BEL)

Charleroi (BEL)
Charleroi (BEL)
Charleroi (BEL)
La Louviére (BEL)

Charleroi (BEL)

La Louviere (BEL)
La Louviere (BEL)
La Louviere (BEL)

La Louviére (BEL)



